
Ranking Individual 25M

I Cpto.Regional de Otoño
221119 CLI AICJJA

F   Absoluto
ScoreCod. y Nombre de Club / TeamYearDeportista / Name  SurnameLicencia

1 MARTINEZ MANZANO, MIRIAM 2002 21 98Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,20,20,18 )00.000.000

2 LOPEZ RUIZ, ELSA 2002 21 86Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,18,14,14 )00.000.000

3 EXPOSITO LAJARIN, ISABEL 1999 21 81Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,18,16,16,13 )00.000.000

4 SANZ MORENO, MARIA 2008 21 69Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,14,13,12,12 )00.000.000

5 BRICIO MORENO, ALICIA 2007 180 64Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 18,16,13,10,07 )00.000.000

6 GOMEZ DE LA OSSA, CELIA 2007 180 54Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 12,12,12,11,07 )00.000.000

7 GIL CHARCOS, MARINA 2006 25 53C.N. Albasit ( 13,13,11,08,08 )00.000.000

8 RUIZ JIMENEZ, MARTA 2007 21 49Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,14,11,08 )00.000.000

9 REDONDO MARTIN, SAMANTHA 1993 21 45Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,16,13 )00.000.000

10 BLAS DIAZ, LUCIA 2008 21 45Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,14,10,07 )00.000.000

11 TENAGUILLO ROMERO, GABRIELA 2006 21 31Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 12,11,04,04 )00.000.000

12 GARCIA VECINA, IRENE 2009 25 27C.N. Albasit ( 10,10,07 )00.000.000

13 LLANOS DE LAS HERAS, ABRIL 2008 21 23Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 10,07,03,03 )00.000.000

14 SECADAS MERINO, CARLOTA 2006 21 22Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 08,08,06 )00.000.000

15 AMORES CORDOBA, CINTHYA 2008 180 21Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 10,06,05 )00.000.000

16 BARRASA MANZANO, ANA 2007 21 16Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 08,05,03 )00.000.000

17 DA COSTA SANCHEZ, PAULA 2006 21 12Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 07,05 )00.000.000

18 BALDOMINOS OLMEDA, MARA 2008 21 12Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 06,06 )00.000.000

19 GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARTA 2006 21 11Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 11 )00.000.000

20 DE DIEGO HERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA 2004 20 11Club Natación Guadalajara ( 11 )00.000.000

21 RONCANCIO CARRILLO, DANNA 2007 180 11Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 06,05 )00.000.000

22 MANZANARES ROMERAL, ALBA 2004 222 9Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 05,04 )00.000.000

23 ESPLIEGO MARTINEZ, BRIANDA 2008 21 7Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04,03 )00.000.000

24 DOMINGO GARBAJOSA, IRENE 2007 21 7Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04,02,01 )00.000.000

25 GORDO MARTINEZ, RUTH 2003 20 6Club Natación Guadalajara ( 06 )00.000.000

26 YUNTA CANTARERO, LUNA 2006 180 6Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 03,02,01 )00.000.000

27 REDONDO CHICHARRO, NATALIA 2007 21 6Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 02,02,02 )00.000.000

28 NUERO CANADILLAS, LUCIA 2001 20 5Club Natación Guadalajara ( 05 )00.000.000

29 GARCIA RECIO, JULIA 2008 21 5Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04,01 )00.000.000

30 CUADRADO CAMPINEZ, ENARA 2007 21 3Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 03 )00.000.000

31 VIEJO ALVIR, LUCIA 2008 21 2Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 02 )00.000.000

32 TORRES GONZALEZ, LUCIA 2003 20 1Club Natación Guadalajara ( 01 )00.000.000

33 LLORENTE GARCIA, LIDIA 2000 20 1Club Natación Guadalajara ( 01 )00.000.000

34 VALENCIA LEON, IRENE 2005 180 1Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 01 )00.000.000

35 GARCIA NAVARRO, BEATRIZ 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

36 HONTANA PENA, INES 2003 222 0Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 00 )00.000.000

37 CASANOVA ARANGO, AMANDA 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

38 GARRIDO CORTES, AMALIA 2009 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

39 GUTIERREZ POLO, YAIZA 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

40 GARCIA NAVARRO, ADRIANA 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

41 CAMPANARIO DEL CASTILLO, NOA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

42 LLANOS DE LAS HERAS, PAULA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

43 AMORES CORDOBA, SELENE 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

44 URBINA SAN MARTIN, JULIA JIMENA 2009 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000
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45 POLO ALVIR, CRISTINA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

46 BARRA SANTANA, VIOLETA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

47 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, LUCIA 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

48 GARCIA-MARQUINA PORTELL, LUCIA 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

49 BALDOMINOS OLMEDA, AROA 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

50 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

51 ACEBRON JIMENEZ, CRISTINA 2004 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

52 GIL CARAVACA, MARIA 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

53 CUERVO GARCIA, LAURA 2008 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

54 SANCHEZ ARMERO, LUCIA 2010 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

55 RUIZ MANZANARES, ERIKA 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

56 LLANOS DE LAS HERAS, CAROLINA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

57 PASTRANA BALLESTEROS, ADA 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

58 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, CARMEN MARIA 2005 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

59 ALVAREZ MONGE, AROA 2009 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

60 BERLANGA FERNANDEZ, MARINA 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

61 AVIVAR MARTINEZ, LORENA 2006 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

62 CONTRERAS CHOVGANYUK, MARTA 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

63 SAIZ RODERO, MICHELLE 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

64 TEJEIRO MARTINEZ, JULIA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

65 ALBINANA RUMBO, PILAR 1999 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

66 PANADERO RUBIO, INES 2010 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

67 MANZANARES MORALES, LUCIA 2004 222 0Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 00 )00.000.000

68 PRADILLOS DOMINGUEZ, ESTHER 2005 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

69 TEJEIRO MARTINEZ, MARIA SOLEDAD 2007 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

70 VERA CAMPOY, LAURA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

71 GIL CHARCOS, MARTA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

72 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

73 ARRANZ PEREZ, NEREA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

74 COBO MARTINEZ, CELIA 2007 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

75 BERMEJO PARRILLA, AMAYA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

76 HERAS SANCHEZ, SILVIA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

77 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, ESTER 1995 222 0Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 00 )00.000.000

78 MAGALLANES CASTRO, ALBA 2007 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

79 GARCIA MAIZ, ALEJANDRA 2010 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

80 CUTILLAS MOYA, ALEJANDRA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

81 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

82 ROCA CALIZAYA, MARIA VICTORIA 2008 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000
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1 YUNTA CANTARERO, ISAAC 2004 222 90Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 20,18,18,18,16 )00.000.000

2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, IVAN 2003 21 85Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,18,14,13 )00.000.000

3 MARTINEZ MANZANO, PABLO 2002 21 81Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,18,16,07 )00.000.000

4 RUIZ VAZQUEZ, GONZALO 2005 20 46Club Natación Guadalajara ( 20,16,10 )00.000.000

5 GOMEZ ANTON, SAMUEL 1995 21 45Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,12,11,06 )00.000.000

6 PARRAGA RASPENO, ANGEL 2005 180 43Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 14,14,10,05 )00.000.000

7 IRUESTE ROJO, JAIME 2007 21 43Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,12,11,06 )00.000.000

8 MAYOR SANZ, LUCAS 2003 20 39Club Natación Guadalajara ( 18,14,07 )00.000.000

9 LOPEZ RUIZ, DARIO 1999 21 34Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,12,08 )00.000.000

10 GONZALEZ SAURAS, CARLOS 2005 20 32Club Natación Guadalajara ( 13,12,07 )00.000.000

11 RETAMAL SANCHEZ, PABLO 2001 20 31Club Natación Guadalajara ( 16,11,04 )00.000.000

12 MARTINEZ LAU, FRANCISCO 2004 25 31C.N. Albasit ( 13,10,08 )00.000.000

13 PASTOR PAJARES, ENRIQUE 2005 21 29Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 13,08,08 )00.000.000

14 LOPEZ ALCOLEA, MANUEL 2004 25 28C.N. Albasit ( 11,10,07 )00.000.000

15 CATANA VOLOSCSUK, RAUL ANDRES 2005 20 27Club Natación Guadalajara ( 13,08,06 )00.000.000

16 GARRIDO CORTES, DARIO 2003 20 26Club Natación Guadalajara ( 11,11,04 )00.000.000

17 JIMENEZ GOMEZ, ASIER 2005 21 25Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 12,10,03 )00.000.000

18 MONTALVO GARCIA, ADRIAN 2003 20 23Club Natación Guadalajara ( 12,10,01 )00.000.000

19 BATANERO CORRAL, BELTRAN 2005 20 22Club Natación Guadalajara ( 13,07,02 )00.000.000

20 LOPEZ SERRANO, PABLO 1997 21 21Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,05 )00.000.000

21 SERRANO GARRIDO, MARCOS 2008 21 18Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 06,05,04,03 )00.000.000

22 SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTANO, JOSE L 2009 180 12Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 07,05 )00.000.000

23 MARRON PORTELA, PABLO 2006 25 12C.N. Albasit ( 06,05,01 )00.000.000

24 DOÑORO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO 2008 21 11Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 06,03,02 )00.000.000

25 GARCIA MAIZ, MANUEL 2007 25 10C.N. Albasit ( 08,02 )00.000.000

26 LLORENTE GARCIA, DANIEL 2003 20 6Club Natación Guadalajara ( 03,03 )00.000.000

27 GUIL ALVARO, JORGE 2003 20 5Club Natación Guadalajara ( 05 )00.000.000

28 SANZ PEREZ, RODRIGO 2006 21 4Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04 )00.000.000

29 PARADINAS GILABERTE, MARIO 2007 21 4Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04 )00.000.000

30 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS 2006 25 4C.N. Albasit ( 04 )00.000.000

31 DELICADO MARTINEZ, ADRIAN 2007 25 4C.N. Albasit ( 02,02 )00.000.000

32 DOMINGO GARBAJOSA, JUAN MANUEL 2003 20 3Club Natación Guadalajara ( 03 )00.000.000

33 TORRES MARTIN, PABLO 2008 21 2Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 02 )00.000.000

34 PADRINO SANCHEZ, AARON 2006 21 2Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 01,01 )00.000.000

35 POLO DEL PINO, ALEJANDRO 2009 21 1Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 01 )00.000.000

36 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE 2004 222 1Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 01 )00.000.000

37 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

38 SANTOS MORENO, ALVARO 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

39 CANADA LORCA, LUCAS 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

40 GONZALEZ BATISTA, ULISES OMAR 2009 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

41 MORALES MARTINEZ, ADRIAN 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

42 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

43 HONTANA PENA, MIGUEL 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

44 MARTINEZ CASADO, MIGUEL 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000
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45 ALMENDROS DIAZ, JORGE 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

46 MARTINEZ MALO, DARIO 2010 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

47 JIMENEZ RUESCAS, JAVIER 1999 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

48 LOPEZ ALCOLEA, SERGIO 2007 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

49 LOPEZ ALCAHUT MARTINEZ, VICTOR 2007 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

50 ARRANZ PEREZ, GABRIEL 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

51 VERA CAMPOY, CARLOS 2007 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

52 RUBIATO GARCIA, JAVIER 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

53 NIETO GARCIA, MANUEL 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

54 NIETO GARCIA, PABLO 2007 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

55 MARRON PORTELA, GUILLERMO 2008 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

56 ALBALADEJO MOYA, JOSE MANUEL 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

57 BERNABE FERNANDEZ, LUCAS 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

58 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ALVARO 2004 222 0Club Deportivo Guardavidas Cuenca ( 00 )00.000.000

59 DEL SAZ DEL BARCO, CESAR 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

60 SENENT DIAZ, GUILLERMO 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

61 QUINTERO HERVAS, PABLO 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

62 GARCIA PLAZA, HANNIBAL 2008 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

63 MACIAS ALVARADO, ANDRES DAVID 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

64 PARLORIO LORENZO, MARCO 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

65 MARTINEZ ANDRES, DARIO 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

66 PALOMINO ABREU, JOAQUIN 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

67 BEATO GUZMAN, CRISTIAN 2003 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

68 MARTINEZ GUZMAN, MIGUEL 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

69 MARTINEZ BIENVENIDO, PABLO 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

70 DA COSTA SANCHEZ, SAMUEL 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

71 SANCHEZ MONGE, RUBEN 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

72 ROMOJARO DE LAS HERAS, JAVIER 2002 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

73 ARRIOLA GARCIA, ARTURO 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

74 PEDROCHE DIAZ, JAVIER 2005 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

75 RETAMAL SANCHEZ, GONZALO 2008 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

76 GARCIA-MARQUINA PORTELL, JORGE 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

77 MORENO JIMENEZ, ALEX 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

78 ALIS BANDRES, ROBERTO 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

79 MANZANARES MORALES, DANIEL 2006 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

80 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, 2005 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

81 MATEO TOLEDO, FRANCISCO 2005 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

82 JORGE VICENTI, IVAN 2009 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

83 BUSONS OLIVARES, SANTIAGO 2007 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

84 DIEGUEZ UCEDA, NICOLAS 2008 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

85 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ADRIAN 2008 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000
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1 GARCIA VECINA, IRENE 2009 25 100C.N. Albasit ( 20,20,20,20,20 )00.000.000

2 GARCIA NAVARRO, ADRIANA 2010 180 81Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 18,18,18,14,13 )00.000.000

3 SAIZ RODERO, MICHELLE 2009 21 72Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,16,16,14,08 )00.000.000

4 URBINA SAN MARTIN, JULIA JIMENA 2009 20 65Club Natación Guadalajara ( 16,16,13,13,07 )00.000.000

5 GARCIA MAIZ, ALEJANDRA 2010 25 51C.N. Albasit ( 13,11,10,10,07 )00.000.000

6 SANCHEZ ARMERO, LUCIA 2010 25 42C.N. Albasit ( 13,11,08,06,04 )00.000.000

7 GARRIDO CORTES, AMALIA 2009 20 41Club Natación Guadalajara ( 18,14,05,04 )00.000.000

8 BALDOMINOS OLMEDA, AROA 2009 21 38Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,12,06,06 )00.000.000

9 RUIZ MANZANARES, ERIKA 2009 180 38Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 11,10,07,07,03 )00.000.000

10 ARRANZ PEREZ, NEREA 2009 25 37C.N. Albasit ( 14,10,08,05 )00.000.000

11 LLANOS DE LAS HERAS, PAULA 2010 21 29Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,11,02 )00.000.000

12 GARCIA-MARQUINA PORTELL, LUCIA 2009 180 23Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 12,06,05 )00.000.000

13 VERA CAMPOY, LAURA 2010 20 23Club Natación Guadalajara ( 12,05,04,02 )00.000.000

14 TEJEIRO MARTINEZ, JULIA 2010 21 20Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 12,04,04 )00.000.000

15 PASTRANA BALLESTEROS, ADA 2009 21 20Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 11,05,03,01 )00.000.000

16 GIL CARAVACA, MARIA 2009 21 18Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 08,08,02 )00.000.000

17 LLANOS DE LAS HERAS, CAROLINA 2010 21 13Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 12,01 )00.000.000

18 POLO ALVIR, CRISTINA 2010 21 13Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 10,02,01 )00.000.000

19 CONTRERAS CHOVGANYUK, MARTA 2010 180 13Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 06,03,03,01 )00.000.000

20 ALVAREZ MONGE, AROA 2009 20 10Club Natación Guadalajara ( 07,02,01 )00.000.000

21 CAMPANARIO DEL CASTILLO, NOA 2010 20 3Club Natación Guadalajara ( 03 )00.000.000

22 CASANOVA ARANGO, AMANDA 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

23 BARRA SANTANA, VIOLETA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

24 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

25 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, LUCIA 2009 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

26 AMORES CORDOBA, SELENE 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

27 BERMEJO PARRILLA, AMAYA 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

28 HERAS SANCHEZ, SILVIA 2010 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

29 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CAROLINA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

30 CUTILLAS MOYA, ALEJANDRA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

31 PANADERO RUBIO, INES 2010 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

32 GIL CHARCOS, MARTA 2009 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000
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1 SANCHEZ-ABARCA CASTANO, JOSE L 2009 180 96Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 20,20,20,20,16 )00.000.000

2 ALIS BANDRES, ROBERTO 2009 21 90Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,18,18,18,16 )00.000.000

3 POLO DEL PINO, ALEJANDRO 2009 21 82Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,18,16,16,14 )00.000.000

4 ARRANZ PEREZ, GABRIEL 2009 25 70C.N. Albasit ( 16,14,14,14,12 )00.000.000

5 GONZALEZ BATISTA, ULISES OMAR 2009 20 63Club Natación Guadalajara ( 13,13,13,12,12 )00.000.000

6 MARTINEZ CASADO, MIGUEL 2009 180 62Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 14,13,13,11,11 )00.000.000

7 ALBALADEJO MOYA, JOSE MANUEL 2009 25 46C.N. Albasit ( 12,12,11,11 )00.000.000

8 JORGE VICENTI, IVAN 2009 21 45Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 10,10,10,08,07 )00.000.000

9 NIETO GARCIA, MANUEL 2009 25 37C.N. Albasit ( 08,08,08,07,06 )00.000.000

10 CANADA LORCA, LUCAS 2010 180 31Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 11,10,10 )00.000.000

11 MARTINEZ BIENVENIDO, PABLO 2009 21 23Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 07,07,05,04 )00.000.000

12 ARRIOLA GARCIA, ARTURO 2010 21 22Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 07,06,05,04 )00.000.000

13 MARTINEZ ANDRES, DARIO 2010 20 16Club Natación Guadalajara ( 06,05,03,02 )00.000.000

14 SANCHEZ MONGE, RUBEN 2010 20 15Club Natación Guadalajara ( 06,04,03,02 )00.000.000

15 SANTOS MORENO, ALVARO 2010 180 12Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 08,04 )00.000.000

16 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, DIEGO 2009 25 11C.N. Albasit ( 06,03,01,01 )00.000.000

17 DEL SAZ DEL BARCO, CESAR 2010 21 8Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 05,02,01 )00.000.000

18 GARCIA-MARQUINA PORTELL, JORGE 2009 180 5Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 05 )00.000.000

19 DOMINGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL 2010 180 3Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 03 )00.000.000

20 SENENT DIAZ, GUILLERMO 2010 21 2Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 02 )00.000.000

21 MARTINEZ MALO, DARIO 2010 25 1C.N. Albasit ( 01 )00.000.000

22 MORALES MARTINEZ, ADRIAN 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

23 ALMENDROS DIAZ, JORGE 2010 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

24 DA COSTA SANCHEZ, SAMUEL 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

25 MACIAS ALVARADO, ANDRES DAVID 2010 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000
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1 GARCIA RECIO, CLAUDIA 2011 21 80Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,20,20 )00.000.000

2 PADRINO SANCHEZ, JULIA 2011 21 62Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,18,13,13 )00.000.000

3 RUIZ JIMENEZ, MARIA 2011 21 60Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,16,14,12 )00.000.000

4 POLO ALVIR, CLAUDIA 2012 21 58Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 18,16,13,11 )00.000.000

5 PASTRANA BALLESTEROS, LORETO 2012 21 52Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,14,13,11 )00.000.000

6 RODRIGUEZ RAMIRO, ADA 2011 21 45Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,12,11,08 )00.000.000

7 TABATAZDE, ANA 2011 21 38Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 10,10,10,08 )00.000.000

8 MIGUEL LERMA, ALBA 2011 25 35C.N. Albasit ( 12,10,08,05 )00.000.000

9 GIL PARRO, SOFIA 2012 20 30Club Natación Guadalajara ( 16,06,05,03 )00.000.000

10 VILLAVERDE GARCIA, MARIA 2011 25 30C.N. Albasit ( 12,11,06,01 )00.000.000

11 PALOMAR DE LA POLA, CECILIA 2012 180 29Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 16,08,05 )00.000.000

12 FAJARDO BELMONTE, CELIA 2011 25 26C.N. Albasit ( 07,07,07,05 )00.000.000

13 MERINO PEREIRA, LEYRE 2011 21 15Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 06,04,04,01 )00.000.000

14 BURGUENO BALLESTEROS, CARLA 2011 20 11Club Natación Guadalajara ( 06,03,02 )00.000.000

15 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA 2011 21 8Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04,02,01,01 )00.000.000

16 BUENO CAJA, IRENE 2011 21 7Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 07 )00.000.000

17 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, CANDELA 2012 21 5Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 03,02 )00.000.000

18 SANCHO SANCHEZ, NEREA 2011 20 5Club Natación Guadalajara ( 03,02 )00.000.000

19 DE ARCOS ROJO, SOFIA 2012 180 4Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 04 )00.000.000

20 SOBRINO SERRANO, INES 2011 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

21 SANCHEZ BELINCHON, CARLOTA 2012 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

22 PADORNO BRAVO, LIVIA 2012 21 0Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 00 )00.000.000

23 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, C 2012 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

24 DE LA POLA FERNANDEZ DE TERAN, 2012 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

25 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, VEGA 2012 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

26 GARCIA RUIZ, EMMA 2011 25 0C.N. Albasit ( 00 )00.000.000

27 GOMEZ CANDELO, CAMILA YANETH 2011 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000

28 LOPEZ ESCARPA, ARIADNA 2012 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

29 QUINTERO HERVAS, AMAYA 2012 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000

30 CASTEJON GALINDO, CLARA 2012 180 0Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 00 )00.000.000
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1 AGUADO MENDEZ, ALEJANDRO 2011 21 80Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 20,20,20,20 )00.000.000

2 SANCHEZ ABARCA, GONZALO 2012 180 72Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 18,18,18,18 )00.000.000

3 VIEJO PALAFOX, RODRIGO 2012 21 53Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,14,13,10 )00.000.000

4 DOMINGUEZ LORIENTE, SAMUEL 2011 180 50Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 16,14,12,08 )00.000.000

5 ALGABA HERMOSILLA, JORGE 2011 21 49Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,14,13,06 )00.000.000

6 VIEJO ALVIR, ALONSO 2012 21 49Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 16,13,13,07 )00.000.000

7 GIL CARAVACA, DANIEL 2012 21 47Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 14,12,11,10 )00.000.000

8 BERNAL IRUELA, DAVID 2011 21 42Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 12,11,11,08 )00.000.000

9 GARCIA NAVARRO, JOEL 2012 180 36Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 12,10,08,06 )00.000.000

10 PARRONDO FERNANDEZ, IKER 2011 20 33Club Natación Guadalajara ( 11,08,07,07 )00.000.000

11 LOPEZ GARCIA, ESTEBAN 2011 180 27Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 10,06,06,05 )00.000.000

12 RUIZ MANZANARES, HUGO 2012 180 17Club SVAT - Tarancón ( 07,04,04,02 )00.000.000

13 GARCIA PLAZA, IGNACIO 2011 21 15Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 05,04,03,03 )00.000.000

14 ALIS BANDRES, GONZALO 2012 21 13Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 05,05,02,01 )00.000.000

15 MARTINEZ BIENVENIDO, ALONSO 2012 21 11Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 04,03,02,02 )00.000.000

16 POLO DEL PINO, ALONSO 2012 21 6Club Alcarreño de Salvamento ( 03,01,01,01 )00.000.000

17 BERNABE FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL 2011 20 0Club Natación Guadalajara ( 00 )00.000.000
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